
17.-21. JULI 2002
KAARST-BUTTGEN

Communiqué No. E47

Rang
Pl.

Nr.
Bib

Name
Name

Vorname
Surname

Nat
Nat

UCI-Code Zeit
Time

1 158 DYUDYA Volodymyr UKR 19830106 4,30:66
2 160 KONONENKO Roman UKR 19810413 4,34:39
3 82 PAGE Kieran GBR 19830502 4,33:01
4 76 MÜLLER Christian GER 19820301 4,34:28
5 65 BENGSCH Robert GER 19831006 4,31:71
6 59 MINGOT Aurelien FRA 19830712 4,32:34
7 62 SANCHEZ Fabien FRA 19830330 4,33:67
8 176 SEROV Alexande RUS 19821112 4,33:71

158 DYUDYA Volodymyr UKR GOLD

160 KONONENKO Roman UKR SILVER

82 PAGE Kieran GBR BRONZE

1er Verfolgung Männer U23 / Individual Pursit Men U23
Finale / Final 

Ergebnisse / Results 



17.-21. JULI 2002
KAARST-BUTTGEN

E82

Rang
Pl.

Nr.
Bib

Name
Name

Vorname
Surname

UCI-Code Zeit
Time

1 Ukraine
158 DYUDYA Volodymyr 19830106
160 KONONENKO Roman 19810413
162 POPKOV Vitaliy 19830616
167 ZAGORODNY Volodymyr 19810913

2 France caught
59 MINGOT Aurelien 19830712
60 RIBLON Christophe 19810117
61 ROUSSEAU Nicolas 19830316
63 SOCQUIN Vincent 19800519

3 Germany 4,13:56
64 ALTMANN Mark 19810309
76 MÜLLER Christian 19820301
72 LAMPATER Leif 19821222
77 SCHLEGEL Daniel 19810601

4 Russia 4,15:56
176 SEROV Alexande 19821112
177 KLIMOV Sergey 19800707
178 ESKOV Nikita 0
179 RADIONOV Oleg 0

Ukraine GOLD

France SILVER

Germany BRONZE

4er Verfolgung Männer U23 / Team Pursit Men U23
Finale / Final       Ergebnisse / Results 

Communiqué No.



17.-21. JULI 2002
KAARST-BUTTGEN

E101

Rang
Pl.

Nr.
Bib

Name
Name

Vorname
Surname

Nat
Nat

UCI-Code 1 Lauf
1.Run

2 Lauf
2.Run

3 Lauf
3.Run

11,09 11,52

1 131 KWIATKOWSKI Lukasz POL 19820529 1 1

2 117 BOS Theo NED 19830822 2 2

11,50 11,46 11,24

3 121 MULDER Teun NED 19810618 2 1 1

4 70 JAGER Marco GER 19810119 1 2 2

131 KWIATKOWSKI Lukasz POL GOLD

117 BOS Theo NED SILVER

121 MULDER Teun NED BRONZE

Warning No. 70 - for a irregular movement to prevent the opponent from passing
Relegation and Warning No. 70 - for not having held his line during the last 200 meters of the race

Communiqué No.

Sprint Männer U23 / Men's Sprint U23
Finale / Final

Ergebnisse / Results



17.-21. JULI 2002
KAARST-BUTTGEN

E132

Rang
Pl.

Nr.
Bib

Name
Name

Vorname
Surname

Nat
Nat

UCI-Code Zeit
Time

Platz 1-6 / 1-6 place

1 117 BOS Theo NED 19830822 11,09
2 139 KIRILTSEV Vladimir RUS 19800426
3 131 KWIATKOWSKI Lukasz POL 19820529
4 81 EDGAR Ross GBR 19830131
5 56 DURIVAUX Franck FRA 19820126
6 137 ZIELINSKI Damian POL 19811202

Platz 7-12 / 7-12 place

7 92 SKOUBAS Lazaros GRE 19800312 11,49
8 40 LARRINAGA GANDIAGA Haitz ESP 19810423
9 87 MANTZOURANIS Athanasios GRE 19820411
10 121 MULDER Teun NED 19810618
11 138 BORISSOV Sergey RUS 19830125
12 58 MANDARD Matthieu FRA 19830808

117 BOS Theo NED GOLD

139 KIRILTSEV Vladimir RUS SILVER

131 KWIATKOWSKI Lukasz POL BRONZE

Communiqué No.

Keirin Männer U23 / Keirin Men U23
Finale / Final

Ergebnisse / Results



17.-21. JULI 2002
KAARST-BUTTGEN

Communiqué No. E14

Platz
Pl.

Nr.
Bib

Name
Name

Vorname
Surname

Nat
Nat

UCI-Code Zeit
Time

heat
1 58 MANDARD Matthieu FRA 19830808 1,04:01
2 117 BOS Theo NED 19830822 1,04:31
3 121 MULDER Teun NED 19810618 1,04:40
4 70 JAGER Marco GER 19810119 1,04:54
5 166 VYNOKUROV Andriy UKR 19820814 1,04:97
6 137 ZIELINSKI Damian POL 19811202 1,05:01
7 148 HEER Martial SUI 19810112 1,05:63
8 132 MAZUREK Karol POL 19830816 1,05:70
9 37 DONET GREGORI Ruben ESP 19830403 1,05:75
10 87 MANTZOURANIS Athanasios GRE 19820411 1,05:92
11 69 HARTELT Sascha GER 19830708 1,06:39
12 45 SANCHEZ AGUILAR Adrian ESP 19820703 1,06:48
13 100 MARELLI Nicolo ITA 19820521 1,06:74
14 96 BROSSA Marco ITA 19810219 1,07:09
15 141 TERENIN Denis RUS 19830810 1,07:27
16 12 RADOSLAV Konstantinov BUL 19831031 1,07:62
17 49 OJAVEE Mart EST 19811109 1,09:02

58 MANDARD Matthieu FRA GOLD

117 BOS Theo NED SILVER

121 MULDER Teun NED BRONZE

1000 m Zeitfahren Männer U23 / 1 km Time Trial Men U23
Finale / Final

Ergebnisse / Results



17.-21. JULI 2002
KAARST-BUTTGEN

Communiqué No. E129

Platz
Pl.

Nr.
Bib

Name
Name

Vorname
Surname

Nat
Nat

UCI-Code Punkte
Points

1 144 ZRIMSEK Jure SLO 19820120 24
2 93 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis GRE 19800603 19
3 61 ROUSSEAU Nicolas FRA 19830316 18
4 140 SHMIDT Aleksiy RUS 19830417 11
5 120 MOURIS Jens NED 19800312 10
6 154 ZIMMERMANN Ralph SUI 19810228 9
7 41 MART MAYOL Francisco ESP 19820224 8
8 3 LEXMULLER Mario AUT 19821111 8
9 97 CICCONE Angelo ITA 19800707 5
10 31 LARSEN Michael DEN 19810603 4
11 74 LOFFLER Stefan GER 19820902 4
12 108 KAMINSKAS Vygantas LTU 19820901 3
13 130 KURDYNOWSKI Szymon POL 19810112 3
14 182 SIVTSOV Konstanin BLR 19820809 3
15 164 RYBIN Volodymyr UKR 19800914 2
16 169 KEISSE Ilso BEL 19821221 1
17 49 OJAVEE Mart EST 19811109 0
18 80 ANDERSON Russell GBR 19830714 0
19 22 KOZUBEK Stanislav CZE 19800609 0

144 ZRIMSEK Jure SLO GOLD

93 TAMOURIDIS Ioannis GRE SILVER

61 ROUSSEAU Nicolas FRA BRONZE

Punkterennen Männer U23 / Points Race Men U23
Finale / Final

Ergebnisse / Results



17.-21. JULI 2002
KAARST-BUTTGEN

Communiqué No. E107

Platz
Pl.

Nr.
Bib

Name
Name

Vorname
Surname

Nat
Nat

UCI-Code

1 122 PRONK Jos NED 19830113
2 140 SHMIDT Aleksiy RUS 19830417
3 134 RATAJCZYK Rafal POL 19830405
4 168 DE FAUW Dimitri BEL 19810713
5 144 ZRIMSEK Jure SLO 19820120
6 74 LOFFLER Stefan GER 19820902
7 80 ANDERSON Russell GBR 19830714
8 29 FREDERIKSEN Lars DEN 19810716
9 152 SCHIBLI Rene SUI 19830818
10 34 ALONSO GRANADOS Aitor ESP 19800617
11 8 DAUBNIUK Siarhri BLR 19830228
12 91 RODOPOULOS Kostas GRE 19820112
13 57 GREAU Sebastien FRA 19830817
14 49 OJAVEE Mart EST 19811109
15 15 DLOUHY Yojtech CZE 19810112
16 5 SCHRITTWIESER Gottfried AUT 19830422
17 99 MARCOTTO Martino ITA 19820422
18 167 ZAGORODNY Volodymyr UKR 19810913

122 PRONK Jos NED GOLD

140 SHMIDT Aleksiy RUS SILVER

134 RATAJCZYK Rafal POL BRONZE

Scratchrennen Männer U23 / Scratch Race Men U23
Finale / Final

Ergebnisse / Results


